



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0266

Bid Number: B-25-0072
Date: 03/10/2025
Page: 1 of 4

Purpose:	FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (CCAM-HVCDP, CORN, RICE & ORGANIC PROGRAM) - (FIRST QUARTER)
Delivery:	PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery:	10 DAYS



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Bid Number: B-25-0072
Date: 03/10/2025
Page: 2 of 4

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
8	11.0	liter/s	Butachlor Group 15 Herbicide 800, Pre Emergent Herbicide Specification/s: 1liter Active Ingredients: 800 g/L Butachlor Safener: 80g/L Solventless PRE EMERGENT Herbicide	1,353.00	14,883.00		
9	185.0	bag/s	Complete Fertilizer 16-16-16 (50kg/bag) "	2,948.00	545,380.00		
10	20.0	bag/s	Corn Seeds (Round-up Ready) 18kg/bag	6,600.00	132,000.00		
11	11.0	liter/s	Cyhalofop-butyl 100 EC Herbicide Concentrate 100g/L + 500g/Phenolic Glycol Ether + 90b/L Aromatic Hydrocarbon 150 Specification/s: Active Ingredients: 100 g/L Cyhalofop-butyl Surfactant:500 g/L Phenolic Glycol Ether Solvent: 290g/L Aromatoc Hydrocarbon 150	2,629.00	28,919.00		
12	400.0	PC/S	Empty Sack 20kls Capacity with print (as per design) Specification: Heavy duty and durable laminated sacks	12.00	4,800.00		
13	300.0	pc/s	Empty Sacks - big (75-80kg)	25.00	7,500.00		
14	200.0	pc/s	Empty Sacks - small (50kg)	20.00	4,000.00		
15	1260.0	pc/s	Empty Sacks, New 50kg. Capacity ,Specification/s: laminated sack, heavy duty and durable	31.00	39,060.00		
16	3.0	set	Garden Hose with Ply,1/2" dia.heavy duty(30m/set)	2,035.00	6,105.00		
17	30.0	liter/s	Glyphosate Herbicide (1000ml/btl) post emergent	1,100.00	33,000.00		

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Bid Number: B-25-0072
Date: 03/10/2025
Page: 3 of 4

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
18	10.0	bt/s	Herbicide (24D Amine 400g/L SI) 1 liter/bottle	319.00	3,190.00		
19	18.0	pc/s	Lagaraw (Likong)	429.00	7,722.00		
20	1.0	roll/s	Laminated Sack- Trapal (50 meters/roll)	7,150.00	7,150.00		
21	3.0	drum/s	Molasses 200L	13,200.00	39,600.00		
22	30.0	bag/s	Muriate of Potash (0-0-60) (50kg/bag	1,540.00	46,200.00		
23	30.0	box	Pallet Molluscicide - 6% Pellet No. of packs per box: 10 Weight per packs in gram: 10 Specification/s: Active Ingredients: 60g/kg. Metaldehyde Inert Ingredient: 940 g/kg Carrier, Binder	418.00	12,540.00		
24	1500.0	pc/s	Plastic Bag (16' x 30' x .003)	20.00	30,000.00		
25	35.0	pc/s	Plastic Crates	880.00	30,800.00		
26	15.0	roll/s	Plastic Mulch	2,948.00	44,220.00		
27	8.0	UNIT/S	Plastic Pallet, 1220mm x 1016mm x 145mm	4,000.00	32,000.00		
28	8.0	roll/s	Plastic Twine (Atlas Twine)	209.00	1,672.00		
29	10.0	roll/s	Plastic Twine (Black Twine)	220.00	2,200.00		
30	800.0	pack/s	Polythelene Bag 6 x 8 x 0.02 @ 100's/pack	88.00	70,400.00		
			SUB-TOTAL		1,180,433.00		

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidianan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0266

Date: 03/10/2025

Page: 4 of 4

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
31	6.0	box	Pymetrozine Group 9B Insecticide 50 WG, No. of packs per box: 6 packs Weight per pack in gram: 80g Specification/s: Active Ingredients: 500g/kg. Metaldehyde Inert Ingredient: 940 g/kg Carrier, Binder	3,300.00	19,800.00		
32	15.0	pc/s	Sharpening Stone Original	187.00	2,805.00		
33	11.0	roll/s	Tie box, plastic (1kg/roll)	99.00	1,089.00		
34	15.0	roll/s	Trellis net	1,320.00	19,800.00		
35	56.0	bag/s	Urea (46-0-0) Fertilizer (50kg/bag)	1,705.00	95,480.00		
			TOTAL/LOT		1,319,407.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PAGRO (CCAM-HVCDP, CORN, RICE & ORGANIC PROGRAM) - (FIRST QUARTER)
Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS